
årstal beløb opsummering

1989 79.420         79.420              

1990 99.916         179.336            

1991 97.004         276.340            

1992 101.004       377.344            

1993 92.256         469.600            

1994 88.767         558.367            

1995 90.000         648.367            

1996 104.000       752.367            

1997 83.000         835.367            

1998 53.000         888.367            

1999 57.000         945.367            

2000 49.633         995.000            

2001 53.500         1.048.500        

2002 64.900         1.113.400        

2003 70.500         1.183.900        

2004 60.000         1.243.900        

2005 59.500         1.303.400        

2006 50.000         1.353.400        

2007 39.000         1.392.400        

2008 42.000         1.434.400        

2009 45.000         1.479.400        

2010 48.909         1.528.309        

2011 67.000         1.595.309        

2012 134.933       1.730.242        

2013 158.200       1.888.442        

2014 125.500       2.013.942        

2015 122.500       2.136.442        

2016 90.200         2.226.642        

2017 80.200         2.306.842        

2018 89.400         2.396.242        

2019 81.000         2.477.242        

2020 81.800         2.559.042        


